

WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #1 TABULATION

BREADS, ROLLS, & BAKERY PRODUCTS	APPROVED PRODUCT	Klosterman	Aunt Millies	Alpha WINNER	
Loaf Breads					
Sandwich Bread, Whole Grain, Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1292 or approved equal	\$22,100.00	\$21,504.54	\$22,129.28	
Sandwich Bread, White, Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1012 or approved equal	\$840.00	\$1,015.72	\$880.15	
Texas Toast, Whole Grain, Thick Sliced Loaf	Kloster 1294 or approved equal	\$833.48	\$1,029.60	\$873.60	
Texas Toast, White, Thick Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1005 or approved equal	\$531.72	\$650.75	\$607.20	
Sliced Sandwich Rolls					
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 3.5"	Klosterman 3227 or approved equal	\$1,139.84	\$1,156.48	\$1,164.80	
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 3.5"	Klosterman 3480 or approved equal	\$22,029.60	\$22,351.20	\$20,904.00	
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 4"	Klosterman 3474 or approved equal	\$94,029.60	\$93,357.96	\$94,029.60	
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 4"	Klosterman 3475 or approved equal	\$51,702.00	\$51,406.56	\$48,747.60	
Hot Dog Rolls, Whole Grain, 6"	Klosterman 3736 or approved equal	\$18,750.00	\$18,125.00	\$18,500.00	
Hot Dog Rolls, White, 6"	Klosterman 3710 or approved equal	\$1,014.00	\$1,076.40	\$1,060.80	
Hot Dog Rolls, White, Poppy Seed 6"	Klosterman 3757 or approved equal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	REMOVED
Hot Dog Rolls, White, 10"	Klosterman 3210 or approved equal	\$272.00	\$412.00	\$296.00	
Mini Sub Bun, Whole Grain Hinged 6"	Klosterman 3742 or approved equal	\$3,264.88	\$3,132.52	\$3,381.00	
Mini Sub Bun, Whole Grain 5"	Klosterman 3737 or approved equal	\$36,945.48	\$36,687.12	\$37,203.84	
Mini Sub Bun, White 5"	Klosterman 3717 or approved equal	\$134.42	\$129.72	\$142.60	

**WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #1 TABULATION**

Dinner Rolls				
Dinner Rolls, Whole Grain	Klosterman 3920 or approved equal	\$36,911.08	\$36,552.72	\$36,911.08
Dinner Rolls, White	Klosterman 3915 or approved equal	\$1,126.08	\$1,104.00	\$1,137.12
Dinner Rolls Sliced, Whole Grain	Klosterman 3939 or approved equal	\$4,743.36	\$4,479.84	\$0.00
Dinner Rolls Sliced, White	Klosterman 3927 or approved equal	\$107.00	\$100.00	\$103.00

Misc. Breads				
English Muffins, Multi-Grain, Sliced	Klosterman 9528 or approved equal	\$1,418.56	\$1,578.72	\$1,464.32
English Muffins, White, Sliced	Klosterman 9525 or approved equal	\$1,032.96	\$1,441.84	\$957.64
Bread Stick, Whole Grain 8"	Klosterman 3221 or approved equal	\$1,043.12	\$1,412.90	\$1,313.40
Bread Stick, White 8"	Klosterman 3213 or approved equal	\$892.84	\$1,412.90	\$1,094.50
Bagel, White	Klosterman 9540 or approved equal	\$100.00	\$96.00	\$130.00

\$300,962.02	\$300,214.49	\$293,031.53
Klosterman	Aunt Millies	Alpha

WINNER

**WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #1 TABULATION**

**WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #1 TABULATION**

WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #2 TABULATION

BREADS, ROLLS, & BAKERY PRODUCTS	APPROVED PRODUCT	Klosterman	Aunt Millies	Alpha WINNER
Loaf Breads				
Sandwich Bread, Whole Grain, Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1292 or approved equal	\$20,800.00	\$20,240.46	\$20,827.14
Sandwich Bread, White, Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1012 or approved equal	\$240.00	\$290.78	\$250.85
Texas Toast, Whole Grain, Thick Sliced Loaf	Kloster 1294 or approved equal	\$536.00	\$643.50	\$561.60
Texas Toast, White, Thick Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1005 or approved equal	\$630.00	\$771.31	\$720.00
Sliced Sandwich Rolls				
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 3.5"	Klosterman 3227 or approved equal	\$2,055.00	\$2,085.00	\$2,100.00
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 3.5"	Klosterman 3480 or approved equal	\$685.00	\$696.00	\$650.00
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 4"	Klosterman 3474 or approved equal	\$42,000.00	\$41,700.00	\$42,000.00
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 4"	Klosterman 3475 or approved equal	\$42,000.00	\$41,760.00	\$39,600.00
Hot Dog Rolls, Whole Grain, 6"	Klosterman 3736 or approved equal	\$7,500.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,400.00
Hot Dog Rolls, White, 6"	Klosterman 3710 or approved equal	\$130.00	\$138.00	\$136.00
Hot Dog Rolls, White, 10"	Klosterman 3210 or approved equal	\$204.00	\$309.00	\$222.00
Mini Sub Bun, Whole Grain Hinged 6"	Klosterman 3742 or approved equal	\$148.00	\$142.00	\$151.80
Mini Sub Bun, Whole Grain 5"	Klosterman 3737 or approved equal	\$14,300.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,398.56
Mini Sub Bun, White 5"	Klosterman 3717 or approved equal	\$143.00	\$138.00	\$151.80

**WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #2 TABULATION**

Dinner Rolls				
Dinner Rolls, Whole Grain	Klosterman 3920 or approved equal	\$6,180.00	\$6,120.00	\$6,180.00
Dinner Rolls, White	Klosterman 3915 or approved equal	\$153.00	\$150.00	\$154.50
Dinner Rolls Sliced, Whole Grain	Klosterman 3939 or approved equal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dinner Rolls Sliced, White	Klosterman 3927 or approved equal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Misc. Breads				
English Muffins, Multi-Grain, Sliced	Klosterman 9528 or approved equal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
English Muffins, White, Sliced	Klosterman 9525 or approved equal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bread Stick, Whole Grain 8"	Klosterman 3221 or approved equal	\$5,192.00	\$7,029.00	\$6,534.00
Bread Stick, White 8"	Klosterman 3213 or approved equal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bagel, White	Klosterman 9540 or approved equal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$142,896.00	\$143,663.05	\$142,038.25
		Klosterman	Aunt Millies	Alpha

WINNER

**WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #2 TABULATION**

**WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #2 TABULATION**

WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #3 TABULATION

BREADS, ROLLS, & BAKERY PRODUCTS	APPROVED PRODUCT	Klosterman	Aunt Millies WINNER
Loaf Breads			
Sandwich Bread, Whole Grain, Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1292 or approved equal	\$16,900.00	\$16,445.46
Sandwich Bread, White, Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1012 or approved equal	\$480.00	\$580.22
Texas Toast, Whole Grain, Thick Sliced Loaf	Kloster 1294 or approved equal	\$455.60	\$547.69
Texas Toast, White, Thick Sliced Loaf	Klosterman 1005 or approved equal	\$63.00	\$76.72
Sliced Sandwich Rolls			
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 3.5"	Klosterman 3227 or approved equal	\$3,151.00	\$3,197.00
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 3.5"	Klosterman 3480 or approved equal	\$342.50	\$348.00
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 4"	Klosterman 3474 or approved equal	\$32,620.00	\$32,387.00
Hamburger Rolls, Whole Grain, 4"	Klosterman 3475 or approved equal	\$2,100.00	\$2,088.00
Hot Dog Rolls, Whole Grain, 6"	Klosterman 3736 or approved equal	\$9,450.00	\$9,135.00
Hot Dog Rolls, White, 6"	Klosterman 3710 or approved equal	\$65.00	\$69.00
Hot Dog Rolls, White, 10"	Klosterman 3210 or approved equal	\$1,224.00	\$1,854.00
Mini Sub Bun, Whole Grain Hinged 6"	Klosterman 3742 or approved equal	\$5,328.00	\$5,112.00
BID 3	Klosterman 3737 or approved equal	\$4,719.00	\$4,686.00
Mini Sub Bun, White 5"	Klosterman 3717 or approved equal	\$71.50	\$69.00

WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #3 TABULATION

Dinner Rolls			
Dinner Rolls, Whole Grain	Klosterman 3920 or approved equal	\$4,532.00	\$4,488.00
Dinner Rolls, White	Klosterman 3915 or approved equal	\$408.00	\$400.00
Dinner Rolls Sliced, Whole Grain	Klosterman 3939 or approved equal	\$108.00	\$102.00
Dinner Rolls Sliced, White	Klosterman 3927 or approved equal	\$107.00	\$100.00
Misc. Breads			
English Muffins, Multi-Grain, Sliced	Klosterman 9528 or approved equal	\$62.00	\$69.00
English Muffins, White, Sliced	Klosterman 9525 or approved equal	\$48.00	\$67.00
Bread Stick, Whole Grain 8"	Klosterman 3221 or approved equal	\$802.40	\$1,086.30
Bread Stick, White 8"	Klosterman 3213 or approved equal	\$50.50	\$81.65
Bagel, White	Klosterman 9540 or approved equal	\$50.00	\$48.00
		\$83,137.50	\$83,037.04
		Klosterman	Aunt Millies

WINNER

**WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #3 TABULATION**

**WEST INDY COOPERATIVE
Bakery Bid #3 TABULATION**